
Color Coding Descriptor Day Time Night Time

Odd Weeks Service Hours 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Even Weeks Weekdays Yes Service Yes Service

Night Time Shuttle Weekends No Service Yes Service

Day Time Shuttle Academic Holiday No Service Yes Service

Campus Holiday No Service No Service

Fall Quarter (9/18/25 - 12/14/25)

Week Descriptor Start Date End Date Day Time Night Time

Orientation Week Monday, September 15, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 No Service No Service

Start of Term Thursday, September 18, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Sunday, September 21, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, September 22, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Sunday, September 28, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, September 29, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Sunday, October 5, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, October 6, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, October 13, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, October 20, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Sunday, October 26, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Sunday, November 2, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, November 3, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, November 8, 2025 Sunday, November 9, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, November 10, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 No Service No Service

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Sunday, November 16, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, November 17, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Thanksgiving Break Saturday, November 22, 2025 Sunday, November 23, 2025 No Service No Service

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 24, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025 No Service No Service

Thanksgiving Break Saturday, November 29, 2025 Sunday, November 30, 2025 No Service No Service

Monday, December 1, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, December 6, 2025 Sunday, December 7, 2025 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Finals Week Monday, December 8, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 No Service No Service

Winter Quarter (1/5/26 - 3/29/26)
Week Desc Start Date End Date Day Time Night Time

Start of Term Monday, January 5, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Sunday, January 11, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, January 12, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Sunday, January 18, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

MLK Day Monday, January 19, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Sunday, January 25, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, January 26, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, January 31, 2026 Sunday, February 1, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, February 2, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Sunday, February 8, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, February 9, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, February 14, 2026 Sunday, February 15, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Washington's Birthday Monday, February 16, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, February 23, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, March 2, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Sunday, March 8, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, March 9, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, March 14, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Finals Week Monday, March 16, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Spring Break Saturday, March 21, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026 No Service No Service

Spring Break Monday, March 23, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026 No Service No Service

Spring Break Saturday, March 28, 2026 Sunday, March 29, 2026 No Service No Service

Spring Quarter (3/30/26 - 6/14/26)
Week Desc Start Date End Date Day Time Night Time

Start of Term Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Caesar Chavez Day Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, April 4, 2026 Sunday, April 5, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, April 6, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, April 13, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, April 18, 2026 Sunday, April 19, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, April 20, 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, April 25, 2026 Sunday, April 26, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, April 27, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Sunday, May 3, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, May 4, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, May 9, 2026 Sunday, May 10, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, May 11, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, May 16, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, May 18, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, May 23, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 Monday, May 25, 2026 No Service No Service

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, May 30, 2026 Sunday, May 31, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Monday, June 1, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Sunday, June 7, 2026 No Service 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Finals Week Monday, June 8, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026 7:00AM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 12:30AM

Commencement Saturday, June 13, 2026 Sunday, June 14, 2026 No Service No Service
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